Office of the Principal

Dr. S R Teachers’ Training and Research Institute, Chamata
P.O. Chamata, Dist. Nalbari, ASSAM, PIN 781306

Date 12/09/2023

Contact No 7002970891/9435199009
Email tcbhagabati1957@gmail

Website www.dsrttri.in

3rd Round Counseling and Admission
Date 12/09/2023 (Monday) Time 12.00.

General (UR) Category: No of Seats 05

SI No Rank

1256

1858
2275
2944
3169

i o R

EWS No of Seat: 01

1 4449

Name

Tulika Bhagabati
Manash Pratim Deka
Sabana Yasmin
Satabdi Sarma

Sikha Mani Barman

Himadri Kalita

Total No, of Seat to be admitted 06 on 12/09/2023
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Gen
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