Office of the Principal Dr. S R Teachers' Training and Research Institute, Chamata P.O. Chamata, Dist. Nalbari, ASSAM, PIN 781306

Date 12/09/2023 Contact No 7002970891/9435199009 Email tcbhagabati1957@gmail Website <u>www.dsrttri.in</u>

3rd Round Counseling and Admission Date 12/09/2023 (Monday) Time 12.00.

General (UR) Category: No of Seats 05

Rank	Name	Caste/Cat
1256	Tulika Bhagabati	Gen
1858	Manash Pratim Deka	
2275	Sabana Yasmin	
2944	Satabdi Sarma	
3169	Sikha Mani Barman	Gen
	1256 1858 2275 2944	1256 Tulika Bhagabati 1858 Manash Pratim Deka 2275 Sabana Yasmin 2944 Satabdi Sarma

EWS No of Seat: 01

1. 4449

Himadri Kalita

EWS

Total No. of Seat to be admitted 06 on 12/09/2023

STATE NO.

7/2/04/23

2 109123 Novak Amitamand 12/09/23

Member Secy/ Principal